
１　日時 平成27年9月12日（土）～13日（日）

競技開始　 9月12日（土） 11:00～

9月13日（日） 10:00～

２　会場 県立大分舞鶴高等学校多目的体育館

⑮ ㉞ 19 ㉔

11 ㉞ ㊶ 15

21 ㉓

7 ㉜

優勝　大分市（３３年連続４４回目）　　　２位　別府市　　　３位　由布市 ４位　日田市　５位　佐伯市
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平山兼史郎

郡市名
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長野　祥太

津田　英之

小林　宏匤

北崎　剛太

江良　耕一

工藤　謙蔵

品矢　勇太

後藤　慶太

高橋　誠次

安部　圭亮

甲斐　吉朗

坂田　聖弥
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津田　英之

選手名

岩下　綾登

首高　和也

7

8

9

10

11

12

ＮＯ

1

3

4

5

6

2

14 濱野由香利

15 宮崎奈津子

12 岩丸　桃子

13 野崎　美帆

11 幸　　琴子

8 工藤　麻衣

9 平川　　優

日名子理恵

4 松本紗也香

5 甲斐千香子

10 野津手千春
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阿部　佳織

選手名

宮本奈都美

6 高森　友美

7

大分市

郡市名

監督

コーチ

マネージャー

大
分
市

（公開競技）

日
田
市

由
布
市

女子競技

別
府
市


